
DISTRICT	CHER Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/6/2022	à	09:34:05	par	Yoann	HENRY PAGE	1	DE	4

CLASSEMENT	FAIR	PLAY	D1	TROPHÉE	MUTUALE

D1	Trophée	Mutuale 31111

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits 	 Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 504976 Ent.S.	Aubigny	S/Nere 1 0 46 	 24 -46
2 505034 A.S.	St	Amandoise	St.	Amand	Montr 2 0 51 	 24 -51
3 581320 F.	C.	Verdigny	Sancerre 1 0 64 	 24 -64
4 511654 Av.	Lignieres 1 0 67 	 24 -67
	 527177 O.	Portugais	Mehun	S/Yevre 1 0 67 	 24 -67
6 529929 Sp.L.	Chaillot	Vierzon 1 0 76 	 24 -76
7 551490 Av.	De	La	Septaine	Savigny-Soye 1 0 116 	 24 -116
8 514340 Espe.S.	Du	Moulon	Bourges 2 0 146 	 24 -146
9 517324 A.S.	Chapelloise 1 0 151 	 24 -151
10 581331 Vierzon	F.	C. 3 0 152 	 24 -152
11 524968 A.S.	Des	Portugais	Bourges 2 0 1188 	 24 -1188
12 512117 Ent.A.S.	Orval 1 0 1534 	 24 -1534



DISTRICT	CHER Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/6/2022	à	09:34:05	par	Yoann	HENRY PAGE	2	DE	4

CLASSEMENT	FAIR	PLAY	D2	CD	18

D2	Cd18 31121

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 504925 U.S.	Chateaumeillant 	 0 27 1 22 -27
2 547510 F.	C.	Avord 	 0 35 1 22 -35
3 526146 U.S.	Charenton	Du	Cher 	 0 37 1 22 -37
4 527177 O.	Portugais	Mehun	S/Yevre 	 0 39 1 22 -39
5 542541 U.S.	Nancay-Neuvy	Vouzeron 	 0 45 1 22 -45
6 548848 U.S.	Les	Aix	Rians 	 0 47 1 22 -47
7 519060 Ent.S.	Trouy 	 0 53 1 22 -53
8 505054 O.	Mehunois	Mehun	S/Yevre 	 0 54 1 22 -54
9 581318 A.	S.	Des	Indochinois	/	Eurasiens	Du	Cher 	 0 56 1 22 -56
10 505026 U.S.	St.	Florent	S/Cher 	 0 59 1 22 -59
11 501541 Gazelec	S.	Bourges 	 0 62 1 22 -62
12 504892 Sp.C.	Chateauneuf	S/Cher 	 0 64 1 22 -64
13 512286 Sp.C.	Massay 	 0 69 1 22 -69
14 505034 A.S.	St	Amandoise	St.	Amand	Montr 	 0 71 1 22 -71
	 505015 F.C.	St.	Doulchard 	 0 71 1 22 -71
16 546492 Ent.	Savigny	Boulleret 	 0 73 1 22 -73
17 505075 C.A.	La	Guerche	S/L'Aubois 	 0 79 1 22 -79
18 524969 O.	Morthomiers 	 0 83 1 22 -83
19 504978 Et.S.	Sancoins 	 0 97 1 22 -97
20 581372 F.C.	Fussy	St	Martin	Vignoux 	 0 98 1 22 -98
21 529940 U.S.	Plaimpied	Givaudins 	 0 125 1 22 -125
22 511286 A.S.	St.	Germain	Du	Puy 	 0 128 1 22 -128
23 544155 U.S.	Lunery/Rosieres 	 0 308 1 22 -308
24 581740 F.C.	Vasselay	St	Eloy	De	Gy 	 0 352 1 22 -352



DISTRICT	CHER Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/6/2022	à	09:34:05	par	Yoann	HENRY PAGE	3	DE	4

CLASSEMENT	FAIR	PLAY	D3	GAR.	DES	STARTS	DISTINXION

D3	Gar.	Des	Stuarts	Distinxion 31131

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 504892 Sp.C.	Chateauneuf	S/Cher 	 0 4 1 20 -4
2 504867 U.S.	Dun	S/Auron 	 0 5 1 20 -5
3 560729 Bourges	Foot	18 	 0 7 1 20 -7
4 581372 F.C.	Fussy	St	Martin	Vignoux 	 0 8 1 20 -8
	 581320 F.	C.	Verdigny	Sancerre 	 0 8 1 18 -8
6 534018 A.S.	Soulangis 	 0 9 1 18 -9
7 518761 F.C.	Nerondes 	 0 10 1 20 -10
8 504976 Ent.S.	Aubigny	S/Nere 	 0 11 1 18 -11
9 512117 Ent.A.S.	Orval 	 0 13 1 20 -13
	 553691 U.S.	Henrichemont	Menetou	Salon 	 0 13 1 18 -13
11 524269 Am.	Lereenne	Sp.L.	Lere 	 0 14 1 18 -14
12 504956 C.S.	Argent	S/Sauldre 	 0 15 1 18 -15
13 547510 F.	C.	Avord 	 0 16 1 20 -16
14 519060 Ent.S.	Trouy 	 0 17 1 20 -17
15 548848 U.S.	Les	Aix	Rians 	 0 18 1 18 -18
16 517324 A.S.	Chapelloise 	 0 20 1 19 -20
17 529929 Sp.L.	Chaillot	Vierzon 	 0 21 1 18 -21
18 501541 Gazelec	S.	Bourges 	 0 26 1 19 -26
19 504909 C.S.	Foecy 	 0 27 1 19 -27
20 505260 Et.S.	Brecy 	 0 30 1 18 -30
21 514340 Espe.S.	Du	Moulon	Bourges 	 0 36 1 19 -36
22 533409 A.S.	St.	Georges	De	Poisieux 	 0 41 1 20 -41
23 544759 O.	Loire	Val	D'Aubois 	 0 47 1 18 -47
24 547570 Gracay	Genouilly	Sp. 	 0 50 1 19 -50
25 542367 C.S.	Vignoux	S/Barangeon 	 0 51 1 19 -51
26 523934 U.S.	Herry 	 0 54 1 18 -54
27 526150 J.S.	La	Montagne	St.	Georges	Pree 	 0 56 1 19 -56
28 524968 A.S.	Des	Portugais	Bourges 	 0 78 1 20 -78
29 518542 A.S.	Chalivoy	Milon 	 0 137 1 20 -137
30 525137 Ent.S.	Justices	Bourges 	 0 149 1 19 -149
31 551465 Ent.S.	Marmagne	Berry	Bouy 	 0 264 1 19 -264



DISTRICT	CHER Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/6/2022	à	09:34:05	par	Yoann	HENRY PAGE	4	DE	4

CLASSEMENT	FAIR	PLAY	D4	MY	TEAM

D4	My	Team 31141

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 527177 O.	Portugais	Mehun	S/Yevre 	 0 0 1 20 0
	 516878 U.S.	St.	Just 	 0 0 1 19 0
3 517324 A.S.	Chapelloise 	 0 1 1 19 -1
	 504923 A.	S.	De	Baugy 	 0 1 1 19 -1
	 529038 F.C.	Jars 	 0 1 1 16 -1
	 542541 U.S.	Nancay-Neuvy	Vouzeron 	 0 1 1 16 -1
	 504956 C.S.	Argent	S/Sauldre 	 0 1 1 16 -1
8 525436 U.S.	Ste.	Solange 	 0 2 2 35 -2
	 511654 Av.	Lignieres 	 0 2 1 15 -2
10 548287 R.C.	Torteron 	 0 3 1 20 -3
	 546492 Ent.	Savigny	Boulleret 	 0 3 1 16 -3
	 529932 Am.S.	Morogues 	 0 3 1 16 -3
13 582461 A.S.C.	Franco-Turque	De	Bourges	Et	Du	Cher 	 0 4 1 19 -4
	 546258 Am.S.	Bengy	S/Craon 	 0 4 1 18 -4
15 544759 O.	Loire	Val	D'Aubois 	 0 5 1 20 -5
	 505260 Et.S.	Brecy 	 0 5 1 16 -5
17 524570 U.S.	Moulins	S/Yevre 	 0 6 1 20 -6
	 525264 Et.S.	Marcais 	 0 6 1 15 -6
19 511286 A.S.	St.	Germain	Du	Puy 	 0 7 1 20 -7
	 581318 A.	S.	Des	Indochinois	/	Eurasiens	Du	Cher 	 0 7 1 16 -7
	 529940 U.S.	Plaimpied	Givaudins 	 0 7 1 14 -7
22 520710 Am.S.	Du	Foy.Rur.	St.	Hilaire 	 0 8 1 19 -8
23 504909 C.S.	Foecy 	 0 9 1 20 -9
	 505015 F.C.	St.	Doulchard 	 0 9 1 16 -9
25 537086 Et.S.	Colombiers 	 0 11 1 15 -11
26 505054 O.	Mehunois	Mehun	S/Yevre 	 0 12 1 20 -12
	 553759 Foy.	Rur.	Ids	St.Roch 	 0 12 1 16 -12
28 526146 U.S.	Charenton	Du	Cher 	 0 18 1 16 -18
29 505075 C.A.	La	Guerche	S/L'Aubois 	 0 19 1 20 -19
30 504978 Et.S.	Sancoins 	 0 21 1 15 -21
31 510559 A.S.	Cantonale	Levet 	 0 36 1 16 -36
32 505026 U.S.	St.	Florent	S/Cher 	 0 37 1 20 -37
33 526150 J.S.	La	Montagne	St.	Georges	Pree 	 0 39 1 19 -39
34 529929 Sp.L.	Chaillot	Vierzon 	 0 108 1 20 -108
35 525137 Ent.S.	Justices	Bourges 	 0 158 1 19 -158


